A Rolls-Royce

Rolls-Royce Deutschland Ltd & Co KG

Certificate

of
Approval

~ This is to certify that

HWL LOTTECHNIK
Miraustr. 8
13509 Berlin

Vendor Code: 213653

is approved for Heat Treatment and Hardness Testing
of development parts for the following scope:

MSRR9969

RPS194_NN
RPS258_NN
RPS323_NN
RPS356_NN
RPS574_NN
RPS953_NN

Issue date: 12.03.12 Expiry date: unlimited

w, 4 S ee
i.A. Robert Starcke i.A. Burghardt Bohme

Quality Manager
POAH RRD Regional Regulatory Authority
Rolls-Royce Deutschland Ltd & Co KG Rolls-Royce Deutschland Ltd & Co KG

~ This certificate supersedes all previous approval letters / certificates 1 of 1




